
  Dark Mode  Font Size A- A A+  Skip to Main ContentEnglish  1800-419-3436   helpdesk-gem[at]gov[dot]in  Need Help ? 

Dashboard Market Bids    Push Button Procurement   Dilip Ramdas Jaybhaye

HOME  /  BID FINALIZATION

BID DETAILS TECHNICAL EVALUATION FINANCIAL EVALUATION EVALUATION BID AWARDED

1. Bid Details

Corrigendum Details

Cancel Bid     Extend Bid     Edit Terms     Edit Pre Bid    

Bid Status: Active

Quantity: 1

Bid Validity (From End Date): 120 (Days)

Competent Authority Document: View

Bid Start Date / Time: 26-11-2024 16:11:47

Bid End Date / Time: 13-01-2025 15:00:00

Bid Opening Date / Time: 13-01-2025 15:30:00

Consignees / Reporting Officer / Delivery Location(S)

EMD: Required Track EMD

Average Turn Over of Last 3 Years: 164 Lakh (s) Experience with
Gov. Required: Year (s)

Name: Dilip Ramdas Jaybhaye

Address: Dilip Ramdas
Jaybhaye,Buyer57.Spmcils.Mh@Gembuyer.In,India Security Press,
Nashik Road Nashik ,
Maharashtra,Nashik,MAHARASHTRA,422101,India

Ministry: Ministry Of Finance

Department: Department Of Economic Affairs

Organisation: Security Printing And Minting Corporation Of India
Limited (Spmcil)

Office: Janpath

Bid Number: GEM/2024/B/5642858

Buyer Details

Modified On: 2024-12-24 09:37:46 Bid extended to 2025-01-13 15:00:00

  Bid Opening Date : 2025-01-13 15:30:00

Modified On: 2024-11-27 09:54:24

Hash Value (Algorithm - SHA256):
c8c22de9cf186bddd2c48427b5a2a2f68a7fd9c546110090014b5aa14765e1cc

 Download

WEB INFO

Terms of Use

Website Policies

Document Help

Site Map

Web Information Manager

ABOUT GeM

Introduction to GeM

Statistics

Right to Information

Analytics

New on GeM

BRAND GeM

NEWS & EVENTS

Newsroom

Gallery

Notifications

CCM Schedule

Forums

TESTIMONIALS

RESOURCES

GeM Handbook

OM’s/Circulars

Terms and Conditions

Policies/Manuals

Miscellaneous

MoUs

TRAINING

LMS

Training Calendar

Training Module

Facilitators

Download GeM Logo

NEED HELP?

FAQs

Video Guides

Raise-a Ticket

Contact Us

Careers

         

© 2024 GeM All rights reserved Site operated and maintained by Managed Service Provider     

https://gem.gov.in/
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/dashboard
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/market
https://bestprice.gem.gov.in/login
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/dashboard
javascript:void(0)
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/track/trackepbg/7177827
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/showbidDocument/7177827
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/showbidDocument/7177827
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/buyer/showcorrigendumpdf/2996066/7177827
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/buyer/showcorrigendumpdf/2996066/7177827
https://gem.gov.in/termsCondition
https://gem.gov.in/websitePolicies
https://gem.gov.in/help
https://gem.gov.in/sitemap
https://gem.gov.in/web-information-manager
https://gem.gov.in/aboutus
https://gem.gov.in/statistics
https://gem.gov.in/RTI
https://sso.gem.gov.in/ARXSSO/oauth/login
https://gem.gov.in/new-categories
https://gem.gov.in/brand-gem
https://gem.gov.in/media
https://gem.gov.in/gallery
https://gem.gov.in/landing/index/allnews
https://gem.gov.in/ccm_data
https://gem.gov.in/forum
https://gem.gov.in/testimonial_buyers
https://assets-bg.gem.gov.in/resources/pdf/GeM_handbook.pdf
https://gem.gov.in/support/government_oms_circulars
https://gem.gov.in/support/terms_conditions
https://gem.gov.in/support/buyers
https://gem.gov.in/support/miscellaneous
https://gem.gov.in/mou
https://lms.gem.gov.in/
https://gem.gov.in/training
https://gem.gov.in/training/training_module
https://gem.gov.in/training/facilitators
https://gem.gov.in/resources/images/download-gem-logo.jpg
https://gem.gov.in/userFaqs
https://gem.gov.in/training/videos/buyers
https://gem.gov.in/gemtickets/create
https://gem.gov.in/contactUs
https://gem.gov.in/landing/index/careers
http://commerce.gov.in/
http://commerce.gov.in/
https://msme.gov.in/
https://msme.gov.in/
https://www.gst.gov.in/
https://www.gst.gov.in/
http://www.makeinindia.com/home
http://www.makeinindia.com/home
http://digitalindia.gov.in/
http://digitalindia.gov.in/
https://www.comodo.com/
https://www.comodo.com/
https://gem.gov.in/cppp
https://gem.gov.in/cppp
https://www.india.gov.in/
https://www.india.gov.in/
https://assets-bg.gem.gov.in/resources/pdf/Application_Security_Test_Report_GeM_21122018.pdf
https://assets-bg.gem.gov.in/resources/pdf/Application_Security_Test_Report_GeM_21122018.pdf
https://assets-bg.gem.gov.in/resources/pdf/stqc.pdf
https://assets-bg.gem.gov.in/resources/pdf/stqc.pdf
https://twitter.com/GeM_India
https://twitter.com/GeM_India
https://www.facebook.com/govGeM/
https://www.facebook.com/govGeM/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC1LaBWVVZv3k23BZApfDlsQ
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC1LaBWVVZv3k23BZApfDlsQ
https://www.linkedin.com/company/government--e--marketplace-gem-?trk=biz-companies-cym
https://www.linkedin.com/company/government--e--marketplace-gem-?trk=biz-companies-cym
https://www.slideshare.net/GeMProcurementReimag
https://www.slideshare.net/GeMProcurementReimag

